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SKINTOP®

Strain Relief Cable Glands

 Approvals

Photographs are not to scale and are not true representations of the products in question. 
If not otherwise specified, all values relating to the product are nominal values. For current information go to our website.

Locknuts & Fittings

SKINDICHT® SM locknuts are required wherever NPT, PG or metric cable 
glands must be fastened to a housing, and tapped holes cannot be provided.

SKINDICHT® SM/SM-M Locknuts
Nickel-Plated Brass Locknuts for NPT, PG & Metric Strain Relief Cable Glands

Part 
Number

Thread Type 
& Size

Wrenching 
Flats

Nut Thickness
(in)

Standard 
Pack Size

SKINDICHT® SM: NPT
811092* NPT ⅜” 0.945 0.138 100
811093 NPT ½” 1.102 0.157 100
811094 NPT ¾” 1.378 0.157 50
811095 NPT 1” 1.693 0.157 50

SKINDICHT® SM: PG
52003490 PG 7 0.591 0.110 100
52003500 PG 9 0.709 0.110 100
52003510 PG 11 0.827 0.118 100
52003520 PG 13 0.906 0.118 100
52003530 PG 16 1.024 0.118 100
52003540 PG 21 1.260 0.137 50
52003550 PG 29 1.614 0.157 50
52003560 PG 36 2.009 0.197 25
52003570 PG 42 2.364 0.197 25
52003580 PG 48 2.521 0.216 25

SKINDICHT® SM-M: Metric
52103000 M12 x 1.5 0.591 0.118 100
52103010 M16 x 1.5 0.748 0.118 100
52103020 M20 x 1.5 0.945 0.138 100
52103030 M25 x 1.5 1.182 0.157 100
52103040 M32 x 1.5 1.418 0.157 100
52103050 M40 x 1.5 1.812 0.197 50
52103060 M50 x 1.5 2.364 0.197 50
52103070 M63 x 1.5 2.758 0.197 25
52103071 M75 x 1.5 3.349 0.315 5
52103072 M90 x 2.0 4.018 0.394 1
52103073 M110 x 2.0 4.885 0.472 1

*Product features a hex design.

 Technical Data

 Material:
	 - NPT:		  Stamped steel
	 - PG & metric:		  Nickel-plated brass
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Locknuts & Fittings

 Technical Data

 Material:		  Nickel-plated brass

SKINDICHT® SM-PE locknuts are required wherever varnished, anodized, and 
powder-coated housings are used. When the locknut is tightened, the raised 
edges cut through the insulating layer, guaranteeing optimum contact. Ideal for 
use with SKINTOP® MS-SC or SKINTOP® BRUSH grounding cable glands.

Nickel-Plated Brass Grounding Locknuts for PG & Metric Strain Relief Cable Glands
SKINDICHT® SM-PE/SM-PE-M Locknuts

Part 
Number

Thread Type 
& Size

Wrenching 
Flats

Nut Thickness
(in)

Standard 
Pack Size

SKINDICHT® SM-PE: PG
52103200 PG 7 0.591 0.185 100
52103210 PG 9 0.709 0.185 100
52103220 PG 11 0.827 0.185 100
52103230 PG 13 0.906 0.185 100
52103240 PG 16 1.024 0.185 100
52103250 PG 21 1.260 0.204 50
52103260 PG 29 1.615 0.224 50
52103270 PG 36 2.009 0.263 50

SKINDICHT® SM-PE-M: Metric
52103300 M12 x 1.5 0.591 0.137 100
52103310 M16 x 1.5 0.748 0.137 100
52103320 M20 x 1.5 0.945 0.145 100
52103330 M25 x 1.5 1.182 0.165 50
52103340 M32 x 1.5 1.418 0.185 50
52103350 M40 x 1.5 1.812 0.216 25
52103360 M50 x 1.5 2.364 0.216 10
52103370 M63 x 1.5 2.758 0.275 10
52103371 M75 x 1.5 3.349 0.315 5
52103372 M90 x 2.0 4.018 0.394 1
52103373 M110 x 2.0 4.885 0.472 1


